
Spring Valley High School  

Vallettes Dance Team Schedule – Winter Performance & Competition Line  
Practices are subject to change. Please plan according to this schedule. If any changes are needed, we will let you know as soon as possible. 

 

NOVEMBER 2015 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 2 

3:30-5:30 

Pie & Cookie 

Sales begin! 

3 

5:30-7:00 

4 

3:30-5:30 

5 

5:30-7:00 

6 

Early Release 

7 

8 9 

3:30-5:30 

10 

5:30-7:00 

11 

3:30-5:30 

12 13 

3:30-5:30 

14 

15 16 

3:30-5:30 

17 

5:30-7:00 

Pie & Cookie 

order forms due! 

18 

3:30-5:30 

19 

5:30-7:00 

20 

Pies & Cookies 

3:30-8:30 

21 

Pies & Cookies 

9:00-3:00 

(approx.) 

22 23 

3:30-5:30 

24 

Pie & Cookie 

Pick-up right 

after school 

25 

No School 

26 

No School 

Happy Thanksgiving! 

Get fat and sassy.   

27 

No School 

28 

29 30 

3:30-5:30 

     

 

  



DECEMBER 2015 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 

5:30-7:00 

2 

3:30-5:30 

3 

5:30-7:00 

4 

Early Release 

3:30-5:30 

5 

Menomonie 

Holiday Classic 

Competition! 

6 7 

3:30-5:30 

8 

5:30-7:00 

9 

3:30-5:30 

10 

5:30-7:00 

11 

3:30-5:30 

12 

13 14 

3:30-5:30 

15 

5:30-7:00 

16 

3:30-5:30 

17 18 

Perform @ BBB 

Practice 3:30-4:30 

Get Ready 4:30-7:00 

Perform @ 8:00  

19 

20 21 

3:30-5:30 

22 23 

No School  

24 

No School 

25 

No School 

Merry Christmas!  

26 

27 28 

No School 

29 

No School 

30 

No School 

31 

No School 

  

 

  



JANUARY 2016 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 

No School 

Happy New Year! 

2 

3 4 

3:30-5:30 

5 

5:30-7:00 

6 

3:30-5:30 

7 

 

8 

3:30-5:30 

9 

10 11 

3:30-5:30 

12 

5:30-7:00 

13 

3:30-5:30 

14 

5:30-7:00 

15 

3:30-5:30 

16 
Western Wisconsin 

Conference 

Championship @ 

Eau Claire! 

17 18 

3:30-5:30 

19 

Perform @ GBB 

Practice 3:30-4:30 

Get Ready 4:30-7:00 

Perform @ 8:00 

20 

3:30-5:30 

21 22 

3:30-5:30 

23 

24 25 No School 

3:30-5:30  

Yes, we have practice 

for sure—it’s 

competition week! 

26 

5:30-7:00 

27 

3:30-5:30 

28 

5:30-7:00 

29 

3:30-5:30 

 

30 
WACPC Regional 

Dance Competition 

@ New Richmond! 

31       

 

  



FEBRUARY 2016 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 

3:30-5:30 

2 

5:30-7:00 

3 

3:30-5:30 

4 

Perform @ GBB 

Practice 3:30-4:30 

Get Ready 4:30-7:00 

Perform @ 8:00 

5 Early Release 

3:30-5:30 

We will only have 

this practice if we 

make it to State 

6 
WACPC State 

Dance Competition 

@ La Crosse! 

7 8 

3:30-5:30 

 

 

9 

 

10 

3:30-5:30 

11 12 

3:30-5:30 

13 

14 15 

3:30-5:30 

16 

5:30-7:00 

17 

3:30-5:30 

18 

3:30-5:30 

19 

Perform @ BBB 
Practice 3:30-4:30 

Get Ready 4:30-7:00 

Perform @ 8:00 

20 

21 22 

No School 

23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 

Competition 

Dance Party @  

5:30-7:00 

     

 


