Spring Valley High School

Vallettes Dance Team Schedule – Winter Performance & Competition Line

Practices are subject to change. Please plan according to this schedule. If any changes are needed, we will let you know as soon as possible.

NOVEMBER 2015							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2 3:30-5:30 Pie & Cookie Sales begin!	3 5:30-7:00	4 3:30-5:30	5 5:30-7:00	6 Early Release	7	
8	9 3:30-5:30	10 5:30-7:00	11 3:30-5:30	12	13 3:30-5:30	14	
15	16 3:30-5:30	17 5:30-7:00 Pie & Cookie order forms due!	18 3:30-5:30	19 5:30-7:00	20 Pies & Cookies 3:30-8:30	21 Pies & Cookies 9:00-3:00 (approx.)	
22	23 3:30-5:30	24 Pie & Cookie Pick-up right after school	25 No School	26 No School Happy Thanksgiving! Get fat and sassy. ©	27 No School	28	
29	30 3:30-5:30						

DECEMBER 2015							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
		1 5:30-7:00	2 3:30-5:30	3 5:30-7:00	4 Early Release 3:30-5:30	5 Menomonie Holiday Classic Competition!	
6	7 3:30-5:30	8 5:30-7:00	9 3:30-5:30	10 5:30-7:00	11 3:30-5:30	12	
13	14 3:30-5:30	15 5:30-7:00	16 3:30-5:30	17	Perform @ BBB Practice 3:30-4:30 Get Ready 4:30-7:00 Perform @ 8:00	19	
20	21 3:30-5:30	22	23 No School	24 No School	25 No School Merry Christmas! ©	26	
27	28 No School	29 No School	30 No School	31 No School			

JANUARY 2016							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
					1 No School Happy New Year!	2	
3	4 3:30-5:30	5 5:30-7:00	6 3:30-5:30	7	8 3:30-5:30	9	
10	11 3:30-5:30	12 5:30-7:00	13 3:30-5:30	14 5:30-7:00	15 3:30-5:30	16 Western Wisconsin Conference Championship @ Eau Claire!	
17	18 3:30-5:30	19 Perform @ GBB Practice 3:30-4:30 Get Ready 4:30-7:00 Perform @ 8:00	20 3:30-5:30	21	22 3:30-5:30	23	
24	25 No School 3:30-5:30 Yes, we have practice for sure—it's competition week!	26 5:30-7:00	27 3:30-5:30	28 5:30-7:00	29 3:30-5:30	30 WACPC Regional Dance Competition @ New Richmond!	
31							

FEBRUARY 2016							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	1 3:30-5:30	2 5:30-7:00	3 3:30-5:30	4 Perform @ GBB Practice 3:30-4:30 Get Ready 4:30-7:00 Perform @ 8:00	5 Early Release 3:30-5:30 We will only have this practice if we make it to State	6 WACPC State Dance Competition @ La Crosse!	
7	8 3:30-5:30	9	10 3:30-5:30	11	12 3:30-5:30	13	
14	15 3:30-5:30	16 5:30-7:00	17 3:30-5:30	18 3:30-5:30	Perform @ BBB Practice 3:30-4:30 Get Ready 4:30-7:00 Perform @ 8:00	20	
21	22 No School	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29 Competition Dance Party @ 5:30-7:00						